2.7_STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVE
STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVE ANALYSIS 2023-24

QUESTION NORMAL % GOOD % | VERY GOOD % | EXCELENT %
01. How is the teaching/learning environment of the college? 10 37 36 17
02. How is the environment of class room? 7 35 38 20
03. How is the support of the professors in the college? 5 30 45 20
04. What is our opinion about the NSS activities in the college? 8 25 47 20
05. What is your opinion about work of the office staff? 15 40 30 15
06. What is your opinion regarding discipline admission process and conducting of examination? 5 30 45 20
07. What your opinion about the library of the college? 9 41 33 17
08. Your opinion about the sports, cultural and the academic activities of the college? 17 25 39 19
09. Over all environment of the college? 12 39 40 9
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